1 |Wrench 75-751

2 |Stop 71-412

3 ﬁﬂtiﬁiatiilg_l_ev&r 77-901-2

4 |Side Link 71-401-1

5 [Roller Pin 71-406

6 |Stid 81-2250

7{ Mntermediate 74-641-1

8\ Stud 81-2251

9 |Washer (gty 5) 5/8 WASHER
10 |Punch * #2-PUNCH-58/32
11 |Stationary Blade 71-403

12 |Rotating Blade 10478

13 |[Die * #2-DIE-19/64
14 |Nut (gty 5) 5/8-18-NUT
15 |Base 10474

16 |Stabilizer 71-404

17 |Cap Screw (qgty 5) 3/8-16X7/8
18 |[Twister Assembly 76-788-1
19 [Roll Pin (gty 5) 5/16X3/4
20 |Roll Pin (qty 5) o/16X1-1/4
21 |Slotted Screw (qty 5) 1/4-20X1/2
22 |Cap Screw (qty 5) 3/8-16X1-1/4






